McGraw-Edison
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
GPC GALLEON
PEDESTRIAN

P: 770-486-4800
ORDERING INFORMATION
GPC  GALLEON PEDESTRIAN COMPANION
TD500053EN
July 23, 2019 4:01 PM
page 5
Catalog Number: GPC-AF-01-LED-E1-SL4-CB-QM-600-HSS
Product Family Light Engine
Number of
Light Squares 1
Lamp Type Voltage Distribution Color Mounting Options
GPC= Galleon
Pedestrian
Companion
AF= 1A Drive
Current
01= 1
02=2
LED= Solid State
Light Emitting
Diodes
E1=120-277V
347=347V 2
480=480V 2, 3
T2=Type II
T2R= Type II Roadway
T3=Type III
T3R= Type III Roadway
T4FT=Type IV Forward Throw
T4W=Type IV Wide
SL2=Type II w/Spill Control
SL3=Type III w/Spill  Control
SL4=Type IV w/Spill Control
SLL=90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR=90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
RW=Rectangular Wide Type I
5NQ=Type V Square Narrow
5MQ=Type V Square Medium
5WQ=Type V Square Wide
AFL=Automotive Frontline
AP=Grey
BZ=Bronze
BK=Black
DP=Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite
Metallic
WH=White
CC=Custom Color 4
QM= Quick Mount Arm
for Round or Square
Pole 5, 6
MA=2-3/8" Mast Arm 5, 7
Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately)
7027=70 CRI / 2700K 8
7030=70 CRI / 3000K 8
8030=80 CRI / 3000K 8
7050=70 CRI / 5000K 8
7060=70 CRI / 6000K 8
600= Drive Current Factory Set to 600mA
800= Drive Current Factory Set to 800mA
1200= Drive Current Factory Set to 1200mA 9
F=Single Fused (120, 277 or 347V. Must Specify Voltage)
FF=Double Fused (208, 240 or 480V. Must Specify Voltage)
10K=10kV Surge Module
DIM=0-10V Dimming Leads 10, 11
HA=50°C High Ambient 12
P=Button Type Photocontrol (120, 208, 240 or 277V. Must Specify Voltage)
R= NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
PER7= NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 13
AHD145=After Hours Dim, 5 Hours 14
AHD245=After Hours Dim, 6 Hours 14